
 26.6.07 16:04

 Women doubles 75-79

 Group 1

 2551  Hecq, Irene  BEL

 2571  Santifaller Huber, Edith  ITA

 2562  Heger, Waltraud  GER

 2563  Kareseit, Ursula  GER

 2554  Bartosova, Eda  CZE

 2555  Machacova, Jirina  CZE
 1

 1

 2

 2

 3

 3

 4

 4

 3 : 1

 1 : 3

 2 : 3

 3 : 2

 0 : 3

 3 : 0

 Mt. Pts.  Games  Place

 4   6 :  1  1

 3   4 :  5  2

 2   2 :  6  3

 Match  Schedule / Games  Result

 -
 2551  I. Hecq

 2571  E. Santifaller Huber

 2562  W. Heger

 2563  U. Kareseit
 : 11  6  : 11  5  : 5  11  : 11  5  : 3  1

 -
 2554  E. Bartosova

 2555  J. Machacova

 2562  W. Heger

 2563  U. Kareseit
 : 11  7  : 6  11  : 11  13  : 13  11  : 7  11  : 2  3

 -
 2554  E. Bartosova

 2555  J. Machacova

 2551  I. Hecq

 2571  E. Santifaller Huber
 : 6  11  : 6  11  : 5  11  : 0  3

 Group 2

 2557  Kosonen, Kaija  FIN

 2566  Miersch, Margit  GER

 2565  Langen, Gisela  GER

 2568  Stober, Luise  GER

 2567  Schön, Ingeborg  GER

 2572  Holster-Knaap, Bep  NED
 1

 1

 2

 2

 3

 3

 4

 4

 0 : 3

 3 : 0

 3 : 2

 2 : 3

 0 : 3

 3 : 0

 Mt. Pts.  Games  Place

 4   6 :  2  1

 3   5 :  3  2

 2   0 :  6  3

 Match  Schedule / Games  Result

 -
 2567  I. Schön

 2572  B. Holster-Knaap

 2565  G. Langen

 2568  L. Stober
 : 2  11  : 2  11  : 7  11  : 0  3

 -
 2557  K. Kosonen

 2566  M. Miersch

 2565  G. Langen

 2568  L. Stober
 : 11  5  : 12  10  : 8  11  : 11  13  : 12  10  : 3  2

 -
 2567  I. Schön

 2572  B. Holster-Knaap

 2557  K. Kosonen

 2566  M. Miersch
 : 6  11  : 7  11  : 5  11  : 0  3



 26.6.07 16:04

 Women doubles 75-79

 Group 3

 2569  Willke, Martha  GER

 2570  Zehne, Waltraut  GER

 2559  Bauer, Ingeborg  GER

 2561  Haubt, Gerlind  GER

 2552  Migeotte, Mireille  BEL

 2553  Reynaert, Irma  BEL
 1

 1

 2

 2

 3

 3

 4

 4

 3 : 1

 1 : 3

 0 : 3

 3 : 0

 0 : 3

 3 : 0

 Mt. Pts.  Games  Place

 4   6 :  1  1

 3   4 :  3  2

 2   0 :  6  3

 Match  Schedule / Games  Result

 -
 2569  M. Willke

 2570  W. Zehne

 2559  I. Bauer

 2561  G. Haubt
 : 9  11  : 11  8  : 11  8  : 11  6  : 3  1

 -
 2552  M. Migeotte

 2553  I. Reynaert

 2559  I. Bauer

 2561  G. Haubt
 : 6  11  : 6  11  : 3  11  : 0  3

 -
 2552  M. Migeotte

 2553  I. Reynaert

 2569  M. Willke

 2570  W. Zehne
 : 5  11  : 5  11  : 6  11  : 0  3


